
NR NAME SURNAME POSITION SERVICE DEPARTMENT UNIT EMAIL PHONE NUMBER LOCATION

1 Abbouli Rania Project Administrative Assistant CORPORATE FD ADMIN HUB Rania.Abdouli@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 73 TUNISIA
3 Akobe Tifani Project Manager OPERATIONS ACP ACP Tifani.Akobe@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 96 BRUSSELS
4 Alassane Omar Acquisition Support Manager CORPORATE ASU ACQUISITION SUPPORT UNIT Omar.Alassane@gopa-pace.com 00 40 316303081 ROMANIA
5 Al Mahjoub Inaas Project Assistant OPERATIONS ROW PEACE & SECURITY UNIT Inaas.AlMahjoub@gopa-pace.com LIBYA
6 Amadori Manuela Junior Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW OUTREACH UNIT Manuela.Amadori@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 48 BRUSSELS
7 Andreoli Moges Project Assistant OPERATIONS ACP ACP Moges.Andreoli@gopa-pace.com  00 32 2 89767 35 BRUSSELS
8 Athawale Resham Senior Project Manager OPERATIONS FWC FWC Reshma.Athawale@gopa-group.org  00 32 2 89767 75 BRUSSELS
9 Aragul Elvan Junior Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW OUTREACH UNIT Elvan.Aragul@gopa-pace.com  00 32 2 89767 15 CHRYPRE

10 Arnauts Caroline Senior Controlling Manager CORPORATE FD CONTROLLING Caroline.Arnauts@gopa-group.org  00 32 2 89767 68 BRUSSELS
11 Bakhti Laila Senior Controlling Manager CORPORATE FD CONTROLLING Laila.Bakhti@gopa-pace.com  00 32 2 89767 47 BRUSSELS

12
Balan Andrada Senior Communication Officer

CORPORATE
COMMUNICATION & 
MARKETING

COMMUNICATION & MARKETING
Andrada.Balan@gopa-pace.com

 00 32 2 89767 61 BRUSSELS

13 Bezzi Valentina Senior Project Manager OPERATIONS ACP ACP Valentina.Bezzi@gopa-group.org  00 32 2 89767 74 BRUSSELS
14 Blondin Arnaud IT Application Manager CORPORATE IT IT Arnaud.Blondin@gopa-group.org  00 32 2 89767 79 BRUSSELS
15 Boeltken Sabine Area Director OPERATIONS ROW PEACE & SECURITY UNIT Sabine.Boeltken@gopa-pace.com  00 32 2 89767 43 BRUSSELS
16 Bondrea Alexandra Project Manager CORPORATE ASU ACQUISITION SUPPORT UNIT Alexandra.Bondrea@gopa-pace.com 00 40 316303072 ROMANIA
17 Botezatu Marius Acquisition Support Manager CORPORATE ASU ACQUISITION SUPPORT UNIT Marius.Botezatu@gopa-pace.com 00 40 316303073 ROMANIA
18 Brisan Elena Event Manager OPERATIONS ROW FWC ROMANIA EVENTS Elena.Brisan@gopa-pace.com 00 40 316303079 ROMANIA
19 Bunjaku Rron Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW PEACE & SECURITY UNIT Rron.Bunjaku@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 33 ROMANIA
20 Buttu Iulia Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW FWC ROMANIA EVENTS Iulia.Buttu@gopa-pace.com 00 40 316303088 ROMANIA
21 Cabaço Jorge Area Director OPERATIONS ROW FWC ROMANIA EVENTS Jorge.Cabaco@gopa-group.org 00 32 2 88287 70 BRUSSELS
22 Callejo Carlos Area Director OPERATIONS ROW GOVERNANCE UNIT Carlos.Callejo@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 39 SPAIN
23 Canales David Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW GOVERNANCE UNIT David.Canales@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 62 BRUSSELS
24 Caredda Erica Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW PEACE & SECURITY UNIT Erica.Caredda@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 41 BRUSSELS
25 Chaouai Wissam Accountant CORPORATE FD ADMIN HUB Wissam.Chaouai@gopa-pace.com BRUSSELS
26 Chen Angela Junior Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW OUTREACH UNIT Angela.Chen@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 94 BRUSSELS
27 Chirnitcaia Alina Acquisition Support Manager CORPORATE ASU ACQUISITION SUPPORT UNIT Alina.Chirnitcaia@gopa-pace.com 00 40 316303091 ROMANIA
28 Cianfrone Francesco Project Manager OPERATIONS FWC FWC Francesco.Cianfrone@gopa-group.org 00 32 2 8828764 ITALY
29 Comenge Rafael Managing Director Rafael.Comenge@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 46 BRUSSELS
30 Conduruta Irina Event Manager OPERATIONS ROW FWC ROMANIA EVENTS Irina.Conduruta@gopa-pace.com 00 40 316303037 ROMANIA
31 Cole Rowan Project Manager OPERATIONS ACP ACP Rowan.Cole@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 38 INGLATERRA
32 Cristina Sitaru Financial Manager  CORPORATE FD CONTROLLING Situra.Cristina@gopa-pace.com 00 40 316303085 ROMANIA
33 Curie Vincent Managing Director ROW Vincent.Curie@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 34 BRUSSELS
34 Cutitaru Olga Event Manager OPERATIONS ROW OUTREACH UNIT Olga.Cutitaru@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 84 BRUSSELS
35 Dajlani Terezine Controller CORPORATE FD CONTROLLING Terezine.Dajlani@gopa-group.org 00 32 2 88287 69 BRUSSELS
36 Dascultu Mihaela Managing Director ROW; FWC; Mihaela.Dascultu@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 40 SPAIN
37 Daubelcour Elise Senior Project Manager OPERATIONS ACP ACP Elise.Daubelcour@gopa-group.org 00 33 179353295 FRANCE
38 De Gregorio Michela Project Manager OPERATIONS FWC FWC Michela.DeGregorio@gopa-group.org 00 32 2 88287 72 BRUSSELS
39 De Spiegeleire Marc Finance Director CORPORATE FD FINANCE & CONTROLLING Marc.deSpiegeleire@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 26 BRUSSELS
40 De Thandt Adelaide Junior Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW PEACE & SECURITY UNIT Adelaide.deThandt@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 83 BRUSSELS
41 Dedjinou Ganiou Accounting Manager CORPORATE FD CONTROLLING Ganiou.Dedjinou@gopa-group.org 00 32 2 88287 63 BENIN
42 Delova Jovanova Gabriela Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW GOVERNANCE UNIT Gabriela.DelovaJovanova@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 42 MACEDONIA
43 Dosijanoski Marina Junior Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW GOVERNANCE UNIT Marina.Dosijanoski@gopa-pace.com 00 38 971651960 MACEDONIA
44 Egotene Bapone Christel Project Manager OPERATIONS FWC FWC Christel.Egotene-Bapone@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 56 BRUSSELS
45 El Bekri Syrine Project Administrative Assistant CORPORATE FD ADMIN HUB Syrine.ElBekri@gopa-pace.com TUNISIA
46 Faivre-Dupaigre Lea Project Assistant OPERATIONS ACP ACP Lea.Faivre-Dupaigre@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 21 BRUSSELS
47 Ferretti Benedetta Junior Project Manager OPERATIONS ACP GVC UNIT Benedetta.Ferretti@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 03 BRUSSELS
48 Foubert Alexandre Acquisition Support Manager OPERATIONS ASU ACQUISITION SUPPORT UNIT Alexandre.Foubert@gopa-group.org 00 32 2 88287 78 BRUSSELS
49 Fruntelata Ana Area Director CORPORATE ASU ACQUISITION SUPPORT UNIT Ana.Fruntelata@gopa-pace.com 00 40 316303071 ROMANIA
50 Gjakova Hana Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW GOVERNANCE UNIT Hana.Gjakova@gopa-pace.com 00 38 923062033 MACEDONIA
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51 Gratacos Victor Junior Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW GOVERNANCE UNIT Victor.Gratacos@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 32 MACEDONIA
52 Guncu Firat Senior Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW OUTREACH UNIT Firat.Guncu@gopa-pace.com BRUSSELS
53 Hounton Bienvenu Senior Project Manager OPERATIONS ACP ACP Bienvenu.Hounton@gopa-group.org 00 32 2 88287 67 BENIN
54 Jovanoski Igor Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW GOVERNANCE UNIT Igor.Jovanoski@gopa-pace.com MACEDONIA
55 Klimoski Dimitar Junior Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW GOVERNANCE UNIT Dimitar.Klimoski@gopa-pace.com 00 38 923062033 MACEDONIA
56 Labarre Jean-Luc Area Director Finance CORPORATE FD ACCOUNTING Jean-Luc.Labarre@gopa-group.org 00 32 2 88287 77 BRUSSELS
57 Lakovic Bojana Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW GOVERNANCE UNIT Bojana.Lakovic@gopa-pace.com 00 38 267860240 MONTENEGRO
58 Laurioux Alaïs Junior Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW PEACE & SECURITY UNIT Alais.Laurioux@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 19 BRUSSELS

59
Lemos Sarzosa Maribel Administrative Asistant

CORPORATE
ADMIN & OFFICE 
MANAGEMENT

ADMIN & OFFICE MANAGEMENT
Maribel.Lemos@gopa-pace.com

00 32 2 89767 30 BRUSSELS

60 Leroux Audrey Project Assistant OPERATIONS ACP ACP Audrey.Leroux@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 19 BRUSSELS

61
Lesure Flore Knowledge and Change Manager

CORPORATE
CHANGE 
MANAGEMENT & 
INTERNAL 

CHANGE MANAGEMENT & INTERNAL PROCESSES
Flore.Lesure@gopa-pace.com

00 32 2 89767 18 BRUSSELS

62 Linck Christian Advisor Christian.Linck@gopa-group.org 00 32 2 88287 59 BRUSSELS

63
Linck David Project Manager

CORPORATE
CHANGE 
MANAGEMENT & 
INTERNAL 

CHANGE MANAGEMENT & INTERNAL PROCESSES
David.Linck@gopa-pace.com

00 32 2 88287 71 BRUSSELS

65 Manea Marina Senior Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW GOVERNANCE UNIT Marina.Menea@gopa-pace.com 00 40 316303076 ROMANIA

66
Manea Raluca Acquisition Support Manager

CORPORATE
ASU; COMPLIANCE 
& INTEGRITY

ACQUISITION SUPPORT UNIT
Raluca.Manea@gopa-pace.com

00 40 316303077 BRUSSELS

67 Mendonca Georgette Accounting Assistant CORPORATE FD ACCOUNTING Georgette.Mendonca@gopa-group.org 00 32 2 88287 76 BRUSSELS
68 Menovska Kate Project Assistant OPERATIONS ROW GOVERNANCE UNIT Kate.Menovska@gopa-pace.com 00 38 923062033 MACEDONIA
69 Metlej Ghadir Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW PEACE & SECURITY UNIT Ghadir.Metlej@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 60 LEBANON
70 Mitropulu Natalija Controller CORPORATE FD CONTROLLING Natalija.Mitropulu@gopa-pace.com MACEDONIA
71 Moretti Matteo Junior Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW PEACE & SECURITY UNIT Matteo.Moretti@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 72 BRUSSELS

72
Muller Lison Junior Project Manager Sustainability

CORPORATE
CHANGE 
MANAGEMENT & 
INTERNAL 

CHANGE MANAGEMENT & INTERNAL PROCESSES
Lison.Muller@gopa-pace.com

00 32 2 89767 44 BRUSSELS

73 Mumbere Meso David Heritier Accountant CORPORATE FD ACCOUNTING Heritier.MumbereMeso@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 50 BRUSSELS
74 Niang Al Hassane Managing Director ACP AlHassane.Niang@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 20 BRUSSELS
75 Olivier Ludo Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW OUTREACH UNIT Ludo.Olivier@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 12 BRUSSELS
76 Ordonez Cristina Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW OUTREACH UNIT Cristina.Ordonez@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 52 BRUSSELS
77 Orfe Aissa Accountant CORPORATE FD ACCOUNTING Aissa.Orfe@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 51 BRUSSELS
78 Oskorus Sandra Senior Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW GOVERNANCE UNIT Sandra.Oskorus@gopa-pace.com 00 38 1631763821 MACEDONIA
79 Ovsiannikova Iana Project Assistant OPERATIONS FWC FWC Iana.Ovsiannikova@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 76 BRUSSELS
80 Ozturk Irem Project Manager OPERATIONS ACP ACP Irem.Ozturk@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 37 BRUSSELS
81 Pagano Umberto Junior Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW OUTREACH UNIT Umberto.Pagano@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 88 BRUSSELS
82 Papp Edua Project Assistant OPERATIONS ROW OUTREACH UNIT Edua.Papp@gopa-pace.com BRUSSELS
83 Philippas Maria Junior Project Manager OPERATIONS ACP GVC UNIT Maria.Philippas@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 92 BRUSSELS
84 Pirozzi Andrea Project Manager OPERATIONS ACP GVC UNIT Andrea.Pirozzi@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 59 BRUSSELS
85 Ringov Mario Senior Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW GOVERNANCE UNIT Mario.Ringov@gopa-pace.com 00 38 923062033 MACEDONIA
86 Rivarola Mayra Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW OUTREACH UNIT Mayra.Rivarola@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 49 SPAIN
87 Roquete Paulo Junior Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW PEACE & SECURITY UNIT Paulo.Roquete@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 09 BRUSSELS
88 Rossolini Chiara Junior Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW OUTREACH UNIT Chiara.Rossolini@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 14 BRUSSELS
89 Saenz de Villaverde Iratxe Project Assistant OPERATIONS ACP ACP Iratxe.SaenzdeVillaverdeMusitu@gopa-pace.com00 32 2 89767 10 BRUSSELS
90 Sawalem Ahmed Accounting Manager CORPORATE FD ACCOUNTING Ahmed.Sawalem@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 82 LIBYA
91 Schiavetti Irem Senior Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW OUTREACH UNIT Irem.Schiavetti@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 69 FRANCE
92 Schiavo Martina Project Assistant OPERATIONS ACP ACP Martina.Schiavo@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 31 BRUSSELS
93 Shaleva Nada Project Manager OPERATIONS FD ADMIN HUB Nada.Shaleva@gopa-pace.com 00 38 923062033 MACEDONIA
94 Spirkoska Aneta Project Manager OPERATIONS ROW GOVERNANCE UNIT Aneta.Spirkoska@gopa-pace.com 00 38 923062033 MACEDONIA
95 Stanciu Adriana Acquisition Support Assistant CORPORATE ROW ACQUISITION SUPPORT UNIT Adriana.Stanciu@gopa-pace.com 00 40 316303081 ROMANIA
96 Sok Appadu Devita Project Administrative Assistant CORPORATE FD CONTROLLING Devita.SokAppadu@gopa-group.org 00 32 2 88287 60 MAURITIUS
97 Sugier Vincent Project Officer OPERATIONS ROW PEACE & SECURITY UNIT Vincent.Sugier@gopa-pace.com LIBYA
98 Travagli Andrea Project Assistant OPERATIONS ROW PEACE & SECURITY UNIT Andrea.Travagli@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 63 BRUSSELS
99 Uricec Alina Controller CORPORATE FD CONTROLLING Alina.Uricec@gopa-group.org 00 32 2 88287 57 ROMANIA

100 Van Drooghenbroeck Zoe Project Manager OPERATIONS FWC FWC Zoe.VanDrooghenbroeck@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 57 BRUSSELS
101 Vidal Emma Junior Project Manager OPERATIONS ACP ACP Emma.Vidal@gopa-group.org 00 32 2 89767 65 SENEGAL
102 Vissol Andrea Senior Project Manager OPERATIONS ACP GVC UNIT Andrea.Vissol@gopa-pace.com BRUSSELS
103 Zhmurko Marharyta Accountant CORPORATE FD ACCOUNTING Marharyta.Zhmurko@gopa-pace.com 00 32 2 89767 55 BRUSSELS


